Amani
Public

Charter
School

Amani Public Charter School

Amani Board Meeting

Published on March 9, 2026 at 2:00 PM EDT

Date and Time
Monday March 9, 2026 at 6:00 PM EDT

Location

Amani Public Charter School
Third Floor Conference Room

Agenda

. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approve Minutes

D. Chairs Opening Remarks

Show Case
Honor Roll Ceremonies
Retirement

Purpose

Approve
Minutes

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Max Smith

Time

6:00 PM

Tm

Tm

5m

10f2



VL.

Mater RE

A. Executive Session

Finance

A. Amani Public Charter School Budget vs. Actuals:
Projection (6+6) - FY26 P&L July 2025 - June
2026

Educational Accountability

A. Instruction Report

Fundraising Committee

A. Fundraiser Ideas

Lady Pink Mural - May June - Plaque
Golf Event -
Fire Side Chat Luncheon

B. MEGA

Monthly Education Grants Alert
Grants Tracker

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1bayr5dujKVIyUyMe8oyQrHx4zQ9zldd5/edit?

Purpose

Discuss

Discuss

FYI

FYI

Presenter

Alex Weis

Tamur Cajoux

Jennifer Ciavirella

Paul Morenberg

Debra Stern

usp=drive link&ouid=115221889741266824683&rtpof=true&sd=true

Closing Items

A. Upcoming School Events

B. Adjourn Meeting

FYI

Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Debra Stern

Time

6:07 PM

20 m

6:27 PM

10m

6:37 PM

10m

6:47 PM

5m

5m

6:57 PM

20f2


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1bayr5dujKVIyUyMe8oyQrHx4zQ9zldd5/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=115221889741266824683&rtpof=true&sd=true

