



Amani Public Charter School

Amani Board Meeting

Published on March 9, 2026 at 2:00 PM EDT

Date and Time

Monday March 9, 2026 at 6:00 PM EDT

Location

Amani Public Charter School
Third Floor Conference Room

Agenda

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			6:00 PM
A. Record Attendance			1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes		1 m
D. Chairs Opening Remarks		Max Smith	5 m
Show Case			
Honor Roll Ceremonies			
Retirement			

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
II. Mater RE			6:07 PM
A. Executive Session	Discuss	Alex Weis	20 m
III. Finance			6:27 PM
A. Amani Public Charter School Budget vs. Actuals: Projection (6+6) - FY26 P&L July 2025 - June 2026	Discuss	Tamur Cajoux	10 m
IV. Educational Accountability			6:37 PM
A. Instruction Report	FYI	Jennifer Ciavarella	10 m
V. Fundraising Committee			6:47 PM
A. Fundraiser Ideas Lady Pink Mural - May June - Plaque Golf Event - Fire Side Chat Luncheon		Paul Morenberg	5 m
B. MEGA Monthly Education Grants Alert Grants Tracker https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1bayr5dujKVlyUyMe8oyQrHx4zQ9zldd5/edit?usp=drive_link&oid=115221889741266824683&rtpof=true&sd=true	FYI	Debra Stern	5 m
VI. Closing Items			6:57 PM
A. Upcoming School Events	FYI	Debra Stern	3 m
B. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		